

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3496/2009  
(From the judgement and order dated 14/08/2008 in CRLR No.686/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

GHANSHYAMDAS CHOPRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES, N.DELHI  
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)  
WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 3752 of 2009  
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)  
Petitioner-In-Person.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice on the special leave petitions as also on  
the applications for interim stay, returnable four weeks hence.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master